LIMITED TIME OFFER

SAIL IN THE WAKE
OF ADVENTURES

2019-2020 |

SAPPHIRE PRINCESS

SOUTHEAST ASIA 2019/2020

FREE GRATUITIES

3N Malaysia Peninsula

Singapore, Kuala Lumpur, Singapore

Sailing Date

18]Jan 2020

Cruise Fares from (per guest)

Interior S$ 389 (up.s$539)
Balcony S$ 679 wer.sss19)
Mini-Suite S$ 819 (up. s$949)
10N Vietnam & Thailand

Singapore to Hong Kong

Singapore, Ko Samui, Bangkok, Ho Chi Minh City,

Nha Trang, Hong Kong
MAJESTIC
PRINCESS

Cruise Fares from (per guest)

Sailing Date

12 Mar 2020

Interior S$ 1,754
Balcony S$ 2,226 (up.s$2,429)
Mini-Suite S$ 2,739 (ur.s$2,949)

FREE 3RD & 4TH GUESTS

5N Malaysia Peninsula

Singapore, Kuala Lumpur, Penang, Phuket,
Singapore

Sailing Date

21Jan 2020

Cruise Fares from (per guest)

Interior S$ 749 (wup. ss949)
Balcony S$ 1,029 (. s$1,419)
Mini-Suite S$ 1,039 (ur.s$1,689)

10N Malaysia Peninsula,
Thailand & Indonesia

Singapore, Kuala Lumpur, Penang, Phuket, Bali,
Singapore

Sailing Dates

7%, 28 Dec 2019
13 Feb | 12 Mar 2020

Cruise Fares from (per guest)

Interior S$ 1,559 (ur.s$1,889)
Balcony S$ 1,829 (r.s$2,769)
Mini-Suite S$ 2,409 (up.s$3,179)

*[tinerary is in reverse

FREE UPGRADE

7N Vietnam & Thailand

Singapore, Ko Samui, Bangkok, Ho Chi Minh City,
Singapore

Sailing Dates

26]Jan | 23 Feb 2020

Cruise Fares from (per guest)

Interior S$ 889 (. s51,349)

Balcony S$ 1,099 (. s51,959)

Mini-Suite S$ 1,529 (ur.s$2,229)
14N New Year’s Eve

Japan to Singapore

Tokyo, Toba, Osaka, Taipei, Hong Kong, Da Nang,
Nha Trang, Ho Chi Minh City, Singapore

DIAMOND
PRINCESS

Sailing Date

23 Dec 2019

Cruise Fares from (per guest)

Interior S$ 2,496 (ur.s$3.239)
Balcony S$ 2,901 (urp.ss4,589)
Mini-Suite S$ 3,711 up.s$5.264)

DELVE INTO THE ENCHANTMENT OF ASIA. EXPLORE NEW WONDERS.

~=
PRINCESS
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